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Rule 4 34-CVL 

a) Insert full name of 

company 

b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

| | ! 

Company Number 

[ 04962918 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Standrings Limited 

We (b) Kerry Bailey Patrick Alexander Lannagan 

3 Hardman Street 3 Hardman Street 
Temple Street Spinningfields 
Manchester Manchester 
M3 3AT M3 3AT 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

at (c) 26 January 2015 

Signed Date 11 February 2015 

Presenter's name, address and 

reference (if any) 

BDO LLP 
3 Hardman Street 
Spinningfields 
Manchester 
M3 3AT 

021164/JCT/KI/C15 

For official use 
Liquidation Section Post room 

IEA 
13/02/2015 #165 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



s 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Standrings Limited 

on the 26 January 2015, the date of the opimion formed by the liquidator under section 95 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname \Cuvi2 fascia BAtusy 

Signed 

Dated Wo ARRUALT Zoos



A - Summary of Assets 
Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Directors’ loan accounts, distributed in specie 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature : kf Date Xo NS 

J 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

208,950 208,950 

£ 208,950 £ 208,950 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Investors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital: 
Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Toon 

Estimated to 

realise 

£ 
208,950 

£ 

£ 

£} 208,950 

£ 

£| 208,950 

£ 

£] 208,950 

£ 

£| 208,950 

£720,000 

£} (511,050) 

£ 

£] (511,050) 
£ 

£] (511,050) 
£30,000 

{ £| £ (541,050) | 

Signature mS Date Qo. , oi, 
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